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Karlene Saenz
Agriculture

(202) 366 5723
Karlene.Saenz@DOT.gov

Michele Reed

Ocean Freight Differential
(202) 366 5526
Michelle.Reed@DOT.gov

Miranda Hinton
Agriculture

(202) 366 2298
Miranda.Hinton@DOT.gov

SHone: 202-366-4610
~ Emaili cargermarad @dot:aoy.

Military

Mike Hokana
Senior Advisor

(202) 366 5527
Michael.Hokana@DOQOT.gov

Linda Williams
Army/DLA

(202) 366 0903
Linda.Williams@DOT.qgov

Marguerite Speights
NEWAAUISTAE

(202) 366 2296
Marguerite.Speights@DOT.gov

Bianca Carr
Domestic Trade
(202) 366 4610
Bianca.Carr@DOT.qgov

DLA - Defense Logistics Agency DSCA -
Defense Security Cooperation Agency
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